FORM NO. GFJ-537
Features
■  95% residential gas furnace CSA certified
■  4 way multi-poise design
■  7-Segment LED all units
■  Direct Spark Ignition for reliability and longevity
■  Water Management System with patented Blocked
Drain Sensor

NOTE: Standard model complies with California low nox requirements.
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Model Number Identification
FF**PS95 Series
Fujitsu General America, Inc. 5
FF 40 17 3 P S 95 M
Product Capacity Width Airflow Motor Speed Efficiency Orientation
Furnace 40 =  42,000 [12.31 kW]
60 =  56,000 [16.41 kW]
70 =  70,000 [20.51 kW]
85 =  84,000 [24.62 kW]
100 =  98,000 [28.72 kW]
115 = 112,000 [32.82 kW]
17"
21"
24"
3 = 3 Ton
5 = 5 Ton
S = Single
Stage
95 = 95% M = Multipose
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Model Number Identification
Dimensional Data
FF**PS95 Series
6 Fujitsu General America, Inc.
MODEL
FF**PS95
LEFT
SIDE
MINIMUM CLEARANCE (IN.) [mm]
SHIP
WGTS.
FLANGE DIMENSIONS
RIGHT
SIDE BACK TOP FRONT VENT A B C
040 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 123.5 [56] 171/2 [445] 1617/64 [413] 1613/64 [412]
060 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 128   [58] 171/2 [445] 1617/64 [413] 1613/64 [412]
070 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 132   [60] 171/2 [445] 1617/64 [413] 1613/64 [412]
085 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 147.5 [67] 21 [533] 1949/64 [502] 1945/64 [500]
100 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 152   [69] 21 [533] 1949/64 [502] 1945/64 [500]
115 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 165   [75] 241/2 [662] 2317/64 [591] 2313/64 [589]
UNIT DIMENSIONS
(CLEARANCE TO COMBUSTIBLES)
UNIT DIMENSIONS
(CLEARANCE TO COMBUSTIBLES)
*A service clearance of at least 24" is recommended in front of all furnaces [  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Supply and return depicted as upflow configuration.
Flange configuration will vary depending on installation orientation.
Blower Performance Data
FF**PS95 Series
Fujitsu General America, Inc. 7
MODEL
BLOWER
SIZE
[mm]
MOTOR
H.P.
[W]
BLOWER
SPEED
CFM [L/s] AIR DELIVERY
EXTERNAL STATIC PRESSURE INCHES WATER COLUMN [kPa]
0.1 [.02] 0.2 [.05] 0.3 [.07] 0.4 [.10] 0.5 [.12] 0.6 [.15] 0.7 [.17] 0.8 [.19]
FF40173
PS95M
11 x 7
[279 x 178]
1/4
[187]
LOW
MED-LO
MED-HI*
HIGH
732  [345]
875  [413]
1073  [506]
1279  [603]
695 [328]
845 [399]
1049 [495]
1239 [584]
669 [316]
820 [387]
1004 [474]
1213 [572]
639 [301]
792 [374]
975 [460]
1174 [554]
605 [285]
766 [361]
943 [445]